

S.T. 01(05)23

Order No. 08, dt. 13/05/25

All the (5) five accd. are present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

To 22/07/25 for evidence.

Issue summons accordingly.

Sd/-
F.T.C. 1st Court,
D/Harbour.