

S. T. No. 01(05)23

Order No. 09, Dt. 22/07/25.

All the (5) five accused are present
by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

To 25/11/25 for Evidence.

Issue summons accordingly.

Sd/-

A. D. J.,

F. T. C. - I, D/ Harbour.